
  

  

April 28, 2024 

TODAY’S SERVICE 
 

Announcements 
 
Invitation To Worship 
 
Songs: It Is Well 
            Lord I Need You  
 
Greet One Another 

 
Offering 

 
Message: Jesus, Greater Than All Our Doubts 
 
Scripture: John 20: 19 - 31 
 
Teacher: Reverend Todd Zuidema  
 
Songs: Blessed Assurance 
            Great Is Thy Faithfulness   
              
Blessing 

 
Song: Doxology 
           
            

NOTICE 
Our worship services are recorded. We live stream on FaceBook 

and download to YouTube. By participating in our church 
services, ministry activities, classes, programs, and other events, 
you consent, and consent for your minor children, to be 

photographed, videotaped, or otherwise recorded. Our cameras 
are generally directed at the front of the sanctuary.  

 

UPCOMING EVENTS 

Monday, April 29 
➢ Care Elders Meeting; 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
 
Thursday, May 02 
➢ National Day Of Prayer Service; 7:00 pm  
 
Sunday, May 05 
➢ Communion 
➢ Anniversary Celebration; After Service 
 

Monday, May 06 
➢ Sheldon Mobile Food Bank; 4:30–6:00 pm 
 

Tuesday, May 14, 28 
MOMCO Meeting; 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm  
 

Monday, May 20  
➢ Sheldon Area Unity Meal; 5:30 – 6:30 pm 
 
Thursday, May 23 
➢ WIC Clinic; 9:00 am – 3:45 pm 
 

Sunday, June 02 
➢ Communion 
 
Monday, June 03 
➢ Sheldon Mobile Food Bank; 4:30–6:00 pm 
 
Tuesday, June 11, 25 
➢ MOMCO Meeting; 6:30 pm – 8:00 pm  
 
 


